HS16 is designed for standing machines, or medical beds. It has up to 12 keys and can drive up to 4
actuators. it is mainly suitable for medical applications.
Hand Control
HS16
Product Data Sheet
Features and Options
● Main applications: Medical care

D
Ordering Key
HS16 04- 2-
Button 02~12: 2~12 buttons
1: 1 motor
2: 2 motor
3: 3 motor
4: 4 motor
Accessory 3: Plastic hook(30mm) (standard)
M: Magnet hook
Number of motor
Cable length 8: 880mm in length with 420mm spiral
A~F: Refer to Standard Panel Artwork
Reserved 0
Panel artwork code
M 8B 0
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
©2025 Nov. MOTECK. MO-T-0410 Version: 1.1
5